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Ohligser Schiel3sportwoche 2019

www.Ohligser-SG.de
Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.11]

Damen | [11]
Einzel

Rang Schiitze

1

Schins, Jasmina

Volkart, Nadine

Bublitz, Stefanie

Klein, Ute

Detemble, Martina

Baron, Janette

Briser, Saskia

Wiesner, Anja

Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien

0518  St.Seb. SG Vallendar
97 97 95 100

0445  SpSch Annchen
94 97 97 97

0462 BSV Freischiitz-Hiltrop
93 92 94 96

0171 Hohscheider SV
89 90 96 95

0194 Héhscheider SV
93 93 89 91

0206 SV Aufderhdhe
92 94 90 89

0186  St.Seb.Solingen-Wald
89 93 86 87

0412  St.Seb.Solingen-Wald
88 87 85 89

Gesamt

389

385

375

370

366

365

355

349

Seite

1/ 1, target-master 6.0, 21.04.2019, 16:16:56, http://www.target-master.de

(c) Alexander Braumer SOFTWARE, Gerh.-Hauptmann-Str. 17, D-64668 Rimbach



